
Gabrielle Bags



product
ref.#

volume
gals.dimensions

Gabrielle Bag (Case of 8)

Gabrielle Big Bag (Case of 6)

6.25”

9.50”

17.00”

4.00”

5.00”

8.50”

7.88”

11.50”

22.25”

N/A

N/A

N/A

AZ3801XXC

AZ3802XXC

AZ3803XXC

A

B

C

Gabrielle Mini Bag (Case of 14)

QUICK SHIP COLORS - IN-STOCK AND READY TO SHIP

163


