





	В	dimensions			volume gals.	product ref.#
	A MODELLE AND A			\textstyle		
A	Gabrielle Mini Bag (Case of 14)	6.25"	4.00"	7.88"	N/A	AZ3801XXC
В	Gabrielle Bag (Case of 8)	9.50"	5.00"	11.50"	N/A	AZ3802XXC
С	Gabrielle Big Bag (Case of 6)	17.00"	8.50"	22.25"	N/A	AZ3803XXC



QUICK SHIP COLORS - IN-STOCK AND READY TO SHIP -

